SurgilanceTM Safety Lancets
The SurgiLance® Safety Lancet is used for convenient micro blood
sampling, offering simplicity and single-use safety for healthcare
professionals as well as patients. The lancet is one of easiest to use
and safest lancets available in the market for micro blood sampling.
Its innovative design protects users from needlestick injury and the
unique one-step activation mechanism makes it extremely simple and
reliable to use. The device is available with either a needle or blade,

SurgilanceTM
Safety Lancets
Ordering Information:
Product Description Catalog #
SurgilanceTM Yellow 1.0mm Needle Lancet, Low Blood Flow 5-10 µl (100/box) SLN-100
SurgilanceTM Gray 1.8mm Needle Lancet, Low Blood Flow 10-20 µl (100/box) SLN-200
SurgilanceTM Orange 2.2mm Needle Lancet, Medium Blood Flow 20-40 µl (100/box) SLN-240
SurgilanceTM Pink 2.8mm Needle Lancet, High Blood Flow 40-60 µl (100/box) SLN-300
SurgilanceTM Green 1.8mm Blade, High Blood Flow 75-100 µl (100/box) SLB-200
SurgilanceTM Blue 2.3mm Blade, High Blood Flow 150-200 µl (100/box) SLB-250
Reimbursement Information:
CPT Code # National Limit Amount